
 Overall Length = Track Length + 80 

10mm
0.39in

 40mm
1.57in

 

 Stroke Length 

 37mm
1.46in

 

 30mm
1.18in

 

 75mm
2.95in

 

 Track Length = Stroke + 75 

YYYY-MM-XXXXX_0-MM-DD-YYYY

REVISIONS
REV. REASON AUTHOR DATE

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

       145 Keystone Drive
Montgomeryville, PA 18936
     Phone: 267-289-0020
     www.palettiusa.com

SIZE

B
DWG.  NO.

SCALE

BTSU10

3/12/2025

  0.1   B
//   0.1   A

Side   -B-
Saw Edge  -A-THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS

DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
PALETTI USA, LLC.  ANY REPRODUCTION 
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF PALETTI USA, LLC 
IS PROHIBITED.

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

STANDARD TOLERANCES:
ANGULAR:   0.5 DEG    
ONE PLACE DECIMAL:    0.1
TWO PLACE DECIMAL:   0.05

MATERIAL:

FINISH: 

DRAWN

DATENAME

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

1:10 Sheet1 1

cwysocki

of

32

1

X:\Employee folders\Chris W\Website\US Website\Actuator Drawings\BT - Belt Drives\Location:


